

Friends of Camp Coleman Membership Application

Thank you for your commitment to Friends of Camp Coleman! As a member, you are choosing to champion our mission - providing support to restore and maintain Camp Gertrude Coleman to position this historic site as the premier outdoor experience.

Name:	
Company:	
Mailing Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Email:	
Check one: New Membership:	
Signature:	Date:
Our membership year runs from June 1 – Print and return this signed application form v	
Friends of Camp P.O. Box Trussville, Al	601
Please make your checks payable to Friends of Camp Coleman	
If you would like to make a donation above the appreciate your thoughtfulness. Friends of Camporganization and your donation is 100% tax ded	p Coleman is a 501(c)3 non-profit
Donation included in the amount of:	

Visit us on the web @ www.friendsofcampcoleman.com